March 2016 April 2016
28 MarCh 201 6 = Su_Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo_TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 1 2
° 6 7 8 9101112 345672829
3 Aprll 2016 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 28 March Tuesday 29 March
il 10:00 - 18:00 Reflections of Risings -All Day Events - RTE (Dublin i 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting
) I 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <
Wednesday 30 March Thursday 31 March
i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings)
Friday 1 April Saturday 2 April
Sunday 3 April

Joe Hamill 1 22/03/2017 17:05



° April 2016 May 2016
4 Ap I'|| 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 1234567
o 3456789 8 910111213 14
10 A rll 2016 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Monday 4 April Tuesday 5 April
B 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting <

il 10:00 - 11:00 Séamus Mac Giolla Chombhaill (Video Link to 309
directly after MB )

B 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Wednesday 6 April Thursday 7 April
i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings)
B 14:30 - 16:00 MinMAC - Deferred <

Friday 8 April Saturday 9 April

Sunday 10 April

Joe Hamill 2 22/03/2017 17:05



° April 2016 May 2016
1 1 Ap rll 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr S_a SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 1234567
] 34567829 8 910111213 14
17 A rll 2016 10 1112 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 11 April Tuesday 12 April

 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting ©*
il 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Wednesday 13 April Thursday 14 April

[ 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing {(Government Buildings) <
il 16:00 - 16:30 Dawn Livingstone

Friday 15 April Saturday 16 April

Sunday 17 April

Joe Hamill 3 22/03/2017 17:05



® April 2016 May 2016
1 8 Apr'l 201 6 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 1234567
. 34567289 8 910111213 14
24 Aprll 2016 10 1112 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 18 April Tuesday 19 April
M 09:15 - 11:15 MB meeting <
il 14:30 - 15:30 Meet with Minister <
Wednesday 20 April Thursday 21 April
M 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) < il 11:05 - 12:40 Time of Flight to London
Friday 22 April Saturday 23 April
Sunday 24 April

Joe Hamill 4 22/03/2017 17:05



25 April 2016 -

April 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2016
_SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Military Cemetery)

Wednesday 27 April

¥ 06:30 - 08:30 Anzac Day Commemoration (Grangegorman

i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) <

i 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting ©

1 2 t 23 4567
3456789 8 91011121314
1 Ma 2016 101112 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 25 April Tuesday 26 April

i 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet =

Thursday 28 April

Friday 29 April Saturday 30 April
il 12:00 - 13:30 Accepted -Viewing of Juno and the Paycock
Manuscript (NLI)
Sunday 1 May
Joe Hamill 5 22/03/2017 17:05



2 May 2016 -
8 May 2016

May 2016 June 2016
SuMo TuWe Trl Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr §a
12 3 4567 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 1415 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

(NCH)

Friday 6 May

Monday 2 May

Wednesday 4 May

B 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) ©

il 14:30 - 16:00 MinMAC

il 16:00 - 17:00 2016/2017 International Concert Series Launch

Tuesday 3 May

¥ 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - DEFERRED <

H 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet - DEFERRED ¢
Bl 16:00 - 18:00 Staff meeting Minister

Thursday 5 May

Saturday 7 May

Sunday 8 May

Joe Hamill

6 22/03/2017 17:05



9 May 2016 -
15 May 2016

May 2016 June 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123 4567 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 9101
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 141516 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 9 May

Wednesday 11 May
i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) <
il 18:30 - 21:00 Regrets -Opening Night of Othello (Abbey Theatre)

Friday 13 May

Tuesday 10 May

M 11:30 - 13:00 MB meeting
il 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <
B 16:45 - 17:45 Meeting with Taoiseach (TBC)

Thursday 12 May

il 18:30 - 20:00 Accepted - Opening of 1916 Portrait and Lives
Exhibition (Kilmainham Gaol Museum)

Saturday 14 May

Sunday 15 May

Joe Hamil!

22/03/2017 17:05



May 2016 June 2016
1 6 May 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuM_oT_uWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4567 12 3 4
8 91011121314 5 6 7 8 91011
22 Ma 2016 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 16 May Tuesday 17 May

i 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting
il 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <

Wednesday 18 May Thursday 19 May
il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) <*

Friday 20 May Saturday 21 May

Sunday 22 May

Joe Hamill 8 22/03/2017 17:05



May 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

23 May 2016 -
29 May 2016

June 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4

7 910N

1 4 617 18
1 32
0

2

8
151
22 23 24 25
29 3

[s ]V} \ N2V, )
~Nowo
NN —

1
20 21
27 28

Monday 23 May Tuesday 24 May

Wednesday 25 May Thursday 26 May
i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) ©

M 15:30 - 16:00 Feargal O Coigligh

Friday 27 May Saturday 28 May

i 09:30 - 11:00 Cancelled - CSMB Meeting (Room 310 Dept An
Taosieach)
B 09:30 - 11:00 MB Meeting (Room 309)

I 16:45 - 17:45 Regretted - RIA Admittance of New Members (Oak
Room Mansion House)

Sunday 29 May

i 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - DEFERRED to Friday 27 May +*
il 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet

i 11:00 - 14:30 State Ceremonial event to remember British
Soldiers who died during the Easter Rising (McKee Barracks to
Grangegorman Miliatary Cemetery and McKee Barracks)

i 15:00 - 15:30 TBC Mary Hurley re LEADER (DCELG)
B 15:50 - 16:50 Moore St Meeting (Ministers office)
[ 18:00 - 20:00 1916 Commemoration Reception (Dublin Castle)

Joe Hamill 9
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30 May 2016 -
5 June 2016

May 2016 June 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4567 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 121314 1516 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 30 May
M 14:00 - 17:00 Personal -Santry

Wednesday 1 June

[J oral PQs

B 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) <*
H 10:30 - 11:00 PC from Conor Falvey

Hl 14:30 - 16:00 MinMAC Deferred per JC &

 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Minister and Ministers’ of State
(Room 309)

Bl 17:00 - 18:00 Meeting with John Concannon

Friday 3 June

Tuesday 31 May

M 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting &

Bl 14:00 - 16:00 Oral PQ Briefing

Bl 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet ©*

B 17:30 - 18:30 Briefing on Interim Taskforce and NBP (Minister
Naughten's Office in LH)

Thursday 2 June

i 10:00 - 11:30 CSMB People, Leadership and Talent Sub Group
Meeting Room 0.3, South Block, DPER,

i 12:00 - 13:00 Stjohn O Connor
B 14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Minister

Saturday 4 June

Sunday 5 June

Joe Hamill
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June 2016 July 2016
6 June 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 910M 34567829
12 June 2016 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 1112 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 %4 25 26 27 28 29 30
1
Monday 6 June Tuesday 7 June
[J Bank Holiday il 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <*
Wednesday 8 June Thursday 9 June
il 09:30 - 10:00 Internal Auditor il 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) «*
i 10:30 - 11:15 MB meeting - H 10:00 - 10:15 Glaoch guthain ar B O hAinmhire
il 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Minister and John Concannon il 11:30 - 12:00 John Concannon TBC 15 Mins
i 15:30 - 16:00 Possible DPER Meeting i 12:30 - 14:00 Launch of Irish Translators for EU Institutions by

MoS Kyne (RHA Gallery Ely Place)
il 14:00 - 15:00 Rytis Martikonis -Lunch Confirmed (Leinster House)
H 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Taoiseach (Sycamore Room)

Friday 10 June Saturday 11 June
[ 09:00 - 15:00 NSMC Plenary - Postponed

Sunday 12 June

Joe Hamill i1 22/03/2017 17:05



13 June 2016 -
19 June 2016

June 2016 July 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 9101 3456 7 829
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 13 June
i 14:00 - 14:30 Preliminary Meeting
B 14:30 - 15:30 Departmental Council

Wednesday 15 June
i 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Buildings) o

B 09:30 - 10:30 Deferred - CSMB People and Talent Management
Sub Group (ltalian Room)

E 10:00 - 14:30 Children's 2016 Event (Aras an Uachtarain)
il 14:30 - 17:00 Possible MinMac

Friday 17 June
M 11:00 - 12:30 Greg Mc Lucas and David Dalton

Tuesday 14 June
i 09:30 - 10:15 MB meeting

i 11:00 - 12:30 Senior Officials Group on Regional & Rural
Affairs ( First Meeting (Tues 14th June at 11am, ROOM 301 -Gov
Buildings))

Bl 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <
M 14:45 - 15:15 Eamonn O Cuiv
B 16:00 - 17:00 John Concannon and Minister

i 18:30 - 20:30 “Emperor of Four Thrones - A Life Journey of
Charles IV in fourteen steps” (State Apartments, Dublin Castle )

Thursday 16 June

i 09:30 - 11:00 CSMB Meeting with Sub Group Items (Room 301
Dept An Taosieach)

B 11:15 - 11:45 Meeting with Minister and Finola Moylette
(Minister's office)

B 14:30 - 15:00 Call to CF re select committe brief

Saturday 18 June

Sunday 19 June

Joe Hamill
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20 June 2016 -
26 June 2016

June 2016 July 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 12

56 7 8 9101 3456 7 829
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 111213 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 20 June
I 14:15 - 15;00 Maura McGrath, NCH

Wednesday 22 June

M 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing (Government Bulldlngs)
i 10:30 - 11:00 Call to Leo O Reilly

B 14:00 - 14:30 Steve O Cilain

Bl 15:00 - 15:30 Brian and Catriona

Friday 24 June

Tuesday 21 June
M 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting <

B 11:00 - 13:00 Deferred to 5 July - Senior Financial Management
Group

i 11:00 - 13:00 Senior Officials Group Meeting - Rural Affairs and
Regional (Room 308 Government Buildings)

il 13:00 - 14:00 Catherine Heaney & Raghnall O Floinn, NMI
B 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet

H 15:00 - 17:30 Shortlisting Board Meeting - Asst Secretary for
Regional Development and Rural Affairs (PAS)

Thursday 23 June

i 09:00 - 11:00 Briefing with Conor Falvey

il 11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with SGs Griffin and McCarthy (DAHG )
i 13:00 - 14:00 Lunch CBL confirmed (Silk Road Cafe)

H 15:30 - 16:30 TBC Rev 2016 Briefing with Minister

Saturday 25 June
i 09:00 - 11:30 NSMC Language
i 11:30 - 12:30 NSMC Inland Waterways Sectoral
B 12:30 - 13:30 Lunch
Sunday 26 June
Joe Hamill 13
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B 15:00 - 18:00 TBC Briefing for Min on Cabinet Committee

H 18:15 - 20:45 Cabinet Committee on Regional and Rural Affairs
(Sycamore Room)

Wednesday 29 June

B 09:00 - 10:30 SG Briefing - Deferred (Government Buildings) o
il 09:30 - 10:00 Waterways Payment on route for approval

i 10:30 - 12:00 MinMB

B 14:15 - 15:15 Bobby Kerr (Minister's Office)

Hl 15:15 - 15:45 Stjohn O Connor

il 16:30 - 17:00 Seamus Mac Giolla Chomhaill

Friday 1 July

i 10:00 - Private Visit to Amiens Cathedral - if prefer

i 10:30 - 11:00 Delegation forms for move to Thiepval
H 10:40 - 11:10 Motorcade Departs

il 11:45 - Arrive Thiepval

i 12:00 - 13:00 Ceremony at Thiepval

H 13:35 - Depart Thiepval for Ulster Tower in VIP Shuttle
Bl 14:15 - 14:45 Ulster Tower Ceremony Beings

B 16:00 - 16:30 Depart Ulster Tower for Thiepval

H 16:40 - 17:10 Depart Thiepval for Delville Wood

il 17:00 - 17:30 Private visit to Delville Wood and Caterpillar
Valley

Bl 18:30 - 19:00 Private Visit to Compiégne (where Armistice was
signed)

June 2016 July 2016
27 June 201 6 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 9101 345672829
3 JUI 2016 1213141516 17 18 101112131415 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday 27 June Tuesday 28 June

B 09:15 - 10:00 MB meeting - DEFERRED +'
i 14:30 - 15:00 Meet with Minister post-Cabinet <
Bl 15:00 - 17:00 Rev 2016 Briefing with Minister

H 17:00 - 18:30 REV 2016 Select Committee ( Leinster House) -
Conor Falvey

Thursday 30 June

i 09:40 - 12:25 Depart Dublin Airport Flight EI522 Terminal 2

il 12:25 - Arrive CDG Paris 12.25 Local Time Greeted by Peter
0'Connor Embassy Paris

il 13:00 - Depart CDG for Guillemont

B 15:00 - 15:30 Arrive Guillemont Greeted by Ms Odile Bureau,
sous-Préfet, Peronne and Mr Didier Samain, Mayor Guillemont

H 15:40 - Depart Guillemont

il 16:30 - 17:00 Arrive Hotel Marotte Presidential Delegation
Arrives

il 17:15 - 17:45 Approx Move to Hotel Marotte Maision d'Hote

Saturday 2 July

Sunday 3 July

Joe Hamill
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